
PUBLISHERS 

 

Elsevier Representative:  

Darren Dorminy  

D.Dorminy@Elsevier.com 

 
Macmillan: 
Ali Marwah 
alison.marwah@macmillan.com 
 

Garland Science Taylor & Francis Group Representative: 
Ana Perez 
Ana.perez@taylorandfrancis.com 
 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Representative:  

Dennis Murphy  

dennis.murphy@hmhpub.com 

 

Jones & Bartlett Learning Representative:  

Kaitlin Matthews  

info@jblearning.com  

 

McGraw-Hill Representative:  
Lindsay Lowenfeld 
lindsay.lowenfeld@mheducation.com 
 
Oxford University Press and Sinauer Representative: 
Deborah Phillips-Pittman 
Deborah.Phillips-Pittman@oup.com 
 

Pearson Higher Education Representative: 
Ashlen Lenderman 
ashlen.lenderman@pearson.com 
 

Wiley Publishing Representative:  

Rusty Dial 

rdial@wiley.com 

 

W.W. Norton Representative:  

Jim Camp  

camp@wwnorton.com  
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